The Equity Shares allotted in terms of this resolution shall rank pari-passu with existing

equity shares of the Company in all respects.

7. The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to individuals which form part of both Promoter &

Promoter group and also non promoter group.

Mr. Prashant Vora  Promoter
Mr. Harsh Vora  Promoter Group
Ms. Kinjal Vora  Promoter Group

Mr. Digant Shah  Non- Promoter Group

8. Relevant Date:

The “Relevant Date” for the offer, issue and allotment of the equity shares by way of a

preferential issue, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 for determination of

minimum price for the issue of said equity shares is July 26, 2021, being the date thirty

days prior to the date on which the meeting of shareholders’ resolution is passed.

9. The shareholding pattern of the Company before the proposed issue and after
the proposed conversion of Equity Shares as follows:

SR.

NO.

CATEGORY PRE-ISSUE ALLOTMENT POST ISSUE

  No. of

Shares

held

% of

Shareholding

 No. of

Shares

held

% of

Shareholding

A Promoters’ holding

1 Indian

 Individual/ Hindu

undivided Family

1319980 43.85 175000
(Conversion of

loan)

1494980 45.37

 Bodies Corporate - - - - -

 Others 880020 29.24 60000
(Preferential

allotment)

940020 28.53

 Sub Total

2 Foreign

 Individuals (Non-

Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

 Bodies Corporate

 Sub Total

http://parshvaenterprises.co.in/

  4th Annual Report 2020-2021

22

 Sub Total(A) 2200000 73.09 110000 2435000 73.90

B Non-Promoters’ holding:

1 Institutional Investors

 Foreign Venture Capital

Investors

 Foreign Portfolio

Investor

 Foreign Body Corporate

2 Central

Government/State

Government(s)/

President of India

3 Non- Institution

Investors

 Individual shareholders

holding nominal share

capital up to Rs.2 Lakhs

216000 7.18 50000
(Preferential

allotment)

266000 8.07

 Individual shareholders

holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs. 2

Lakhs

519000 17.24 - 519000 15.75

 NBFCs Registered with

RBI

 Trusts

 Non-Resident Indians

 Bodies Corporate

 Overseas Corporate

Bodies

 Overseas Corporate

Bodies

 Others 75000 2.49 - 75000 2.28

 Sub Total (B) 810000 26.91  860000 26.10

 GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 3010000 100 110000 3295000 100

C Non-Promoter-Non-

Public

 Shares underlying DRs

 Shares held by Employee

Trust

 GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) 3010000 100 110000 3295000 100

http://parshvaenterprises.co.in/

  4th Annual Report 2020-2021

23

Note:- (i) The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company upon

assumption of the allotment and assumes that holding of all other shareholders shall

remain the same post issue as they were on the date on which the pre issue shareholding

pattern was prepared.

(ii) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on July 23, 2021 as the notice was approved
as on July 27, 2021.

10. Proposed time within which the preferential issue shall be completed

As required under the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 the Company shall complete the

allotment of the Equity Shares on or before the expiry of 15 (fifteen) days from the date

[…]

iv. The Issuer undertakes that if the amount payable on account of the re-computation of

price is not paid within the time stipulated in these regulations, the specified securities
shall continue to be locked- in till the time such amount is paid by the allottees

v. During the period, the Company has not issued any securities on preferential basis or

Private Placement basis other than mentioned above.

19. Disclosure as specified in under Regulation 163 (1) (i) of the SEBI (ICDR)

Regulations.

i. It is hereby confirmed that neither the Company nor its promoters and Directors and to
the Company's Knowledge any of its Promoters is a willful defaulter.

ii. It is hereby confirmed that neither the Company nor its promoters and Directors is

declared as fugitive economic offender under Fugitive Economic Offender Act, 2018.

20. Identity of Proposed Allottee (including natural persons who are the ultimate

beneficial owners of equity shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately

control), the percentage (%) of Post Preferential Issue Capital that may be held by

them and Change in Control, if any, consequent to the Preferential Issue:

http://parshvaenterprises.co.in/

  4th Annual Report 2020-2021

25

Sl.

No.

Name of

the

Proposed

Allottee

Ultimate

beneficial

owner

Category of

the Allottee

Pre-Issue Equity

holding

No. of

Equity

Shares to

be

allotted

Post-Issue Equity

holding

1 Prashant

Vora

Prashant

Vora

Promoter 1319980 43.85% 175000
(Conversion

of loan)

1494980 45.37

2 Harsh

Vora

Harsh

Vora

Promoter

Group

(Director)

30000 1.00% 30000 60000 1.82

3 Kinjal

Vora

Kinjal

Vora

Promoter

Group

30000 1.00% 30000 60000 1.82

4 Digant

Shah

Digant

Shah

Non-

Promoter

Group

Resident-

Individual

105000 3.49% 50000 155000 4.70

#The abovementioned details of natural persons are given only for the purpose to know

natural persons. However, the aforesaid Proposed Allottee will be beneficially

shareholder of the equity shares that may be allotted.

The approval of the Members by way of Special Resolution is required in term of the

applicable provisions of Sections 23, 42 and 62 of the Act read with applicable rules

thereto and relevant provisions of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and accordingly the

approval of the Members of the Company is being sought.

In terms of Rule 14(2) of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules,